37
1000 Alcove Fitting
◆ Hinged Door with One In-Line Panel with Brushed
Nickel hardware KL1HD13N, KL1H1013N
◆ Roman Low Level Tray RLT108
◆ Shower Basket RSB02
Liberty
10mm Glass8mm Glass

add S to order code
For Brushed Nickel finish
add N to order code
For Matt Black finish
add B to order code
Colour options for handle and hinges: ❞
Keep your bathroom at the forefront of fashion with the luxurious
Liber8 Collection. With its sleek minimal look achieved by the doors
being hinged straight from wall, optically clear seals and designer led
components – it will add an ultra-modern look to your bathroom.
❝
8 or 10mm glass
8mm or 10mm glass  ◆ 2000mm high  ◆ Hinged from wall  ◆ New clear and minimal
seals  ◆ New minimal easy fix wall profile system  ◆ Adjustable hinges for Inward or
Outward opening door  ◆ Choice of colour finishes for hardware  ◆ Unique sealing tape
system technology to reduce the need for silicone  ◆ Integrated ‘tray or floor’ Water Safe
System ◆ Designed for installation to straight vertical walls  ◆ Reversible for left or right
hand fitting  ◆ Silicone Free Wall Fixing
Liberty
Door
Code
In-Line Panel
Code
Total Cost
ex VAT
Total Cost
inc VAT
TL1HD213 TL1H7613 £923.09 £1107.71
TL1HD213 TL1H813 £969.54 £1163.45
TL1HD13 TL1H913 £1016.00 £1219.20
TL1HD13 TL1H1013 £1066.50 £1279.80
TL1HD13 TL1H1213 £1163.46 £1396.15
TL1HD13 TL1H1413 £1260.41 £1512.50
TL1HD13 TL1H1613 £1357.37 £1628.84
Door
Code
Side Panel Code In-Line Panel
Code
Total Cost
ex VAT
Total Cost
inc VAT
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1013 THR813 £1405.84 £1687.00
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1013 THR913 £1454.32 £1745.19
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1213 THR813 £1551.27 £1861.52
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1213 THR913 £1599.76 £1919.71
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1413 THR813 £1599.76 £1919.71
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1413 THR913 £1648.24 £1977.89
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1613 THR813 £1745.19 £2094.23
TL1HDR13 TL1HR1613 THR913 £1793.68 £2152.41
Inward or Outward Opening